Indoor Air Quality (IAQ)
Protech_IAQ-PRO5214_1.indd   1 8/16/16   12:46 PM
Homeowner Solutions to Achieve Optimum Indoor Air Quality
ELIMINATE THE SOURCE  Seeking out and removing any
possible cause of contaminants is the first step toward improving
indoor air quality. There are many simple solutions you can start
with, such as, bathing indoor pets weekly. Another contaminant
that can cause big problems is mold. The key to eliminating

I N D O O R  A I R  Q U A L I T Y 7
DYNAMIC POLARIZED MEDIA AIR CLEANERS
As tiny sub-micron particles and volatile organic compounds (VOCs)
pass through the central heating and cooling system, they become
polarized by the electric field inside the air cleaner. Polarized particles
become larger as they join together with other polarized particles
and collect on the polarized media pad. The Dynamic Air Cleaner is a
non-ionizing air cleaner that removes sub-micron particles that other
filters miss, including bacteria, pollen, mold and fine dust. Excellent
for removing tobacco smoke and residual odors.
•  Equivalency to MERV 13 rating on more traditional media filters
•  Air cleaners fit directly into existing filter racks or return air grilles
•  Very high multiple pass efficiency (95-99% for particles of 0.3
to 0.5 micron size); rises as the air cleaner loads (confirmed by
independent laboratories)
•  24V power supply; optional transformer 84-110V-24V plugs
directly into a 120V outlet
•  6000VDC output voltage to polarized media
•  No ozone production
•  Low static resistance to airflow; maximum recommended face
velocity: 500 FPM
•  Disposable carbon-filled media pads only require a few minutes to
change; requires replacement every three to four months
•  Custom sizes available
•  Toll-Free NATE certified Technical Support 800.578.7873
•  5-year limited warranty
PARTNO NOMINAL HEIGHT (IN) NOMINALLENGTH (IN) THICKNESS (IN)  REPLACEMENT MEDIA
84-10X25-1 10 25 1 54-10X25-R
84-12X20-1 12 20 1 54-12X20-R
84-12X24-1 12 24 1 54-12X24-R
84-12X25-1 12 25 1 54-12X25-R
84-14X20-1 14 20 1 54-14X20-R
84-14X24-1 14 24 1 54-14X24-R
84-14X25-1 14 25 1 54-14X25-R
84-14X30-1 14 30 1 54-14X30-R
84-14X38-1 14 38 1 54-14X38-R
84-16X20-1 16 20 1 54-16X20-R
84-16X25-1 16 25 1 54-16X25-R
84-16X30-1 16 30 1 54-16X30-R
84-18X24-1 18 24 1 54-18X24-R
84-20X20-1 20 20 1 54-20X20-R
84-20X24-1 20 24 1 54-20X24-R
84-20X25-1 20 25 1 54-20X25-R
84-20X30-1 20 30 1 54-20X30-R
84-20X36-1 20 36 1 54-20X36-R
84-24X24-1 24 24 1 54-24X24-R
84-25X25-1 25 25 1 54-25X25-R
84-28X36-1 28 36 1 54-28X36-R
84-30X32-1 30 32 1 54-30X32-R
84-30X36-1 30 36 1 54-30X36-R
Protech_IAQ-PRO5214_1.indd   7 8/16/16   12:47 PM
W W W . R H E E M P A R T S . C O M    W W W . R U U D P A R T S . C O M8
WHOLE-HOUSE HUMIDIFIERS
Recommended indoor humidity is between 30% and 50%

• 6 in. round inlets and outlets for easy duct connections
• 20 gauge pre-painted steel with corrosion resistant finish
• Smart defrost system to prevent freeze-ups
• Easily removable, washable, metal framed air filters
• Built-in 1/2 in. drain tube connection fittings
• Integral dampers for balancing air flow
• PSC motor designed for constant operation
• Three optional blower speeds, two speeds
• Ultra quiet blower design
• Deeper one-piece condensate tray
• Sturdy damper design for adverse weather conditions
• HVI certified
  OVERALL MAX RATED VOLTAGE INPUT    LIMITED LIMITED
 PRODUCT DIMENSIONS AIR FLOW INPUT CURRENT CONNECTION WALL PUSH BUTTON WARRANTY WARRANTY
PART NO TYPE H X W X D (IN) (CFM) (V) (A) TYPE CONTROL CONTROLS CORE PARTS
84-ERV100 Energy Recovery 20 x 30-1/4 x 13-3/4 100 120  1.4 Cord Required Optional 5 years 2 years
 Ventilator (ERV)     connected sold separately sold separately
84-ERV200 Energy Recovery 20 x 30-1/4 x 19 200 120 1.9 Cord Required  Optional 5 years 2 years
 Ventilator (ERV)     connected sold separately sold separately
84-HRV100 Heat Recovery 20 x 30-1/4 x 13-3/4 100 120 1.4 Cord Required Optional Lifetime 2 years
 Ventilator (HRV)     connected sold separately sold separately
84-HRV200 Heat Recovery 20 x 30-1/4 x 19 200 120 1.9 Cord Required Optional Lifetime 2 years
 Ventilator (HRV)     connected sold separately sold separately
PART NO DESCRIPTION
03096 Filter - 12-7/8 in. x 11-3/4 in. x 11/16 in. (Single filter)
Filter for 84-ERV100, 84-HRV100